Precision Bearings for Driven Tools
PTB
Product Data Sheet
Precision Bearings for Driven Tools|1
Schaeffler PDB 80  |  3
1 Precision Bearings for Driven Tools  |  1
Schaeffler precision bearings of the series PTB (Precision Tool Bearings) are
high-performance, cost-efficient spindle bearings for driven tools. The bearings

0,4
4
Structure of the ordering designation|5
Schaeffler PDB 80  |  7
5 Structure of the ordering designation  |  5
q2  Structure of the ordering designation for precision bearings PTB
–
Design
PTB Precision Tool Bearing
Dimension series
719
70
Light series
Medium series
Bore code
00
01
02
03
04
05
10 mm
12 mm
17 mm
15 mm
4 · 5 = 20 mm
5 · 5 = 25 mm
Sealing (optional)
2RSD Sealed on both sides
and greased
Contact angle
E 25°
– EPTB 70 06 2RSD
06
07
08
09
10
6 · 5 = 30 mm
8 · 5 = 40 mm
7 · 5 = 35 mm
9 · 5 = 45 mm
10 · 5 = 50 mm
001C9BC4
5
6|Product tables
8  |  PDB 80 Schaeffler
6 Product tables  |  6
6.1 Explanations of the product tables
B mm Width
C0r N Basic static load rating, radial
ca M N/µm Axial rigidity, moderate
Cr N Basic dynamic load rating, radial
d mm Bore diameter
D mm Outside diameter
da mm Abutment diameter of shaft shoulder
Da mm Abutment diameter of housing shoulder
FV M N Preload force, moderate
KaE M N Lift-off force, moderate
m kg Mass
nG grease min⁻¹ Limiting speed for grease lubrication
ra mm Undercut radius
ra1 mm Undercut radius
6
Product tables|6
Schaeffler PDB 80  |  9
6
6|Product tables
10  |  PDB 80 Schaeffler
6.2   PTB6
Dimension series 70
With large balls